OEM Logo

GSTNO - 45620315

Enquiry No

Enquiry Date

Customer Name

Son / Wife / Daughter of
Address

Village

Tehsil

District

Mobile No.

Email

Preferred Financer

Sr. No. Model Description

JAY SHAKTI AUTO AGENCY

Dealer Logo

(Authorised Dealer for Netflows360 Sales, Service and Spares)

Quotation

. JAA36/26/09/A/N29
. 08/09/2025

: Bahadur

. [FatherName]

: Soja

: Kalol

: Gandhinagar
: 8656754654

Variant

Areliable three-wheeler for
passenger commute, ensuring

comfort, safety, and affordability.

Treo Plus

Ideal for city and semi-urban travel
with low running cost and high

efficiency.

Description

Vehicle Price
Fabrication Charges
RTO Charges
Insurance Charges
Local Body Tax Charges
Tax Amount (18.00%)
Total Charges

Sub Total

Discount

Net Total

Round Off

Grand Total

TOTAL INVOICE VALUE (IN WORDS) :
Forty Four Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Three Hundred Rupees only.

Amount of Tax subject to Reverse Charges

E&OE

Terms & Conditions:

[TNC]

Customer Signatory

Date :15-09-2025
Time :18:49

PREPARED BY: GARIMA

Created By :

Quotation No.

Quotation Date

Branch Location
SalesMan Name

Sale Type
Showroom/Branch Name

Color

GREEN 5

Soja -
Mobile No. - [DealerPhoneNo]

: JAA3626090015

1 15/09/2025

. Soja

: Garima

. First-time

: JAY SHAKTI AUTO AGENCY

Rate Amount (Rs.)

750000.00 750000.00

Amount (Rs.)
750000.00
80.00

60.00

70.00

80.00
675000.00
290.00
4425000.00
100.00
4425000.00
10.00
4425300.00

CHECKED BY

Garima

For JAY SHAKTI AUTO AGENCY,

Authorised Signatory.



