

OEM Logo

JAY SHAKTI AUTO AGENCY

Dealer Logo

(Authorised Dealer for Netflows360 Sales, Service and Spares)

GSTNO - 45620315

Soja -
Mobile No. - [DealerPhoneNo]

Quotation

Enquiry No	: JAA36/26/09/A/N29	Quotation No.	: JAA3626090015
Enquiry Date	: 08/09/2025	Quotation Date	: 15/09/2025
Customer Name	: Bahadur	Branch Location	: Soja
Son / Wife / Daughter of	: [FatherName]	SalesMan Name	: Garima
Address	:	Sale Type	: First-time
Village	: Soja	Showroom/Branch Name	: JAY SHAKTI AUTO AGENCY
Tehsil	: Kalol		
District	: Gandhinagar		
Mobile No.	: 8656754654		
Email	:		
Preferred Financer	:		

Sr. No.	Model Description	Variant	Color	Qty.	Rate	Amount (Rs.)
1	A reliable three-wheeler for passenger commute, ensuring comfort, safety, and affordability. Ideal for city and semi-urban travel with low running cost and high efficiency.	Treo Plus	GREEN	5	750000.00	750000.00

Description	Amount (Rs.)
Vehicle Price	750000.00
Fabrication Charges	80.00
RTO Charges	60.00
Insurance Charges	70.00
Local Body Tax Charges	80.00
Tax Amount (18.00%)	675000.00
Total Charges	290.00
Sub Total	4425000.00
Discount	100.00
Net Total	4425000.00
Round Off	10.00
Grand Total	4425300.00

TOTAL INVOICE VALUE (IN WORDS):

Forty Four Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Three Hundred Rupees only.
Amount of Tax subject to Reverse Charges

E & OE

PREPARED BY: GARIMA

CHECKED BY

Terms & Conditions:
[TNC]

For JAY SHAKTI AUTO AGENCY,

Customer Signatory

Authorised Signatory.

Date :15-09-2025
Time :18:49

Created By : Garima